Type of issuance 
Conversion of Convertible Warrants into Equity Shares pursuant to Chapter 
V of the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2018, as amended. 

Total number of securities 
issued / Total consideration 
received 

33,444 (Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Forty Four) Equity Shares of 
face value ₹10/- each at an issue price of ₹149.50/- per share (including a 
premium of ₹139.50/- per share), fully paid-up, aggregating to 
₹37,49,908.50/- (Rupees Thirty Seven Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Eight and Paise Fifty Only), representing receipt of the balance 75% 
of the consideration. 

Names of the investors Provided in Annexure II. 
Post allotment of securities:  
a) Outcome of the subscription / 
issue price (in case of 
convertibles) 

Upon receipt of the balance 75% consideration, 33,444 warrants have been